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Tina Booth

AVP PI, Cyber & Technology
13th Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

+44 (0)7887 513 659
tina.booth@cnahardy.com

13% Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

Lloyd’s

Syndicate 382
1+t Gallery — Box 187

Joe Wornham

Class Manager Specialty -
Media, Technology and Cyber
13t Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

+44 (0)7753 137 847
joe.wornham@cnahardy.com

Graham Hardman

Senior Technical Underwriter

+44 (0)7850 508 481
graham.hardman@cnahardy.com

Matthew Groom

Senior Technical Underwriter
+44 (0)7736 497 350
matthew.groom@cnahardy.com

Paul Reynolds
Lloyd’s Senior Technical Underwriter
+44 (0)7710 167035

paul.reynolds@cnahardy.com
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Callum English

Class Manager

13t Floor, 20 Fenchurch Street
London EC3M 3BY

+44 (0)7899 917 867
callum.english@cnahardy.com

Carly Walters

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7787 551 783
carly.walters@cnahardy.com

Dennis Boatey-Watson
Underwriter

+44 (0)7590 356 020
dennis.boatey-watson@cnahardy.com

Sam Brimstead
Assistant Underwriter

+44 (0)7949 954 492
samantha.brimstead@cnahardy.com
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